IFAA-Turnier

5. Chemnitzer Bogenfriihling

18./19.04.2014
Rabenstein

AMBB(R) Barebow-Rec Erw M

Pl Stn Name Verein Wid  Jgd 15 X GES.
1 1b Dusel, Ralf Strel. BG 226 470 0 7 69
2 1a Kallauch, Tom BSC Rabenstein 198 424 0 7 622
3 23c Kirchner, Robert BSC Rabenstein 260 0 0 260

JMBB(R) Barebow-Rec Jun M

Pl Stn Name Verein Wid  Jgd 15 X GES.
1 17a Hecht, Hannes 392 0 2 39

CFBB(R) Barebow-Rec Cub F

Pl Stn Name Verein Wid  Jgd 15 X GES.
1 16a Pikura, Francesca SGE Hallberg-M 460 0 0 460

AMFS(R) Free Ltd Rec Erw M

Pl Stn Name Verein Wid  Jgd 15 X GES.
1 1c Tombrink, Michael BS Gronau 346 526 0 15 872
2 1d Wilhelm, Holger Bo-Se-Aue 310 524 0 19 834

AFFU Freestyle Unltd Erw F

Pl Stn Name Verein Wid  Jgd 15 X GES.
1 26a Ludwig, Jeannine Schattenwolfe 304 526 0 20 830

AMFU Freestyle Unltd Erw M

Pl Stn Name Verein Wid  Jgd 15 X GES.
1 2a Gorf, Marcus Erfurt West 495 560 0 56 1055
2 2d Ris, David SUSC Miillenborn 500 554 0 51 1054
3 2b Scharsach, Frank Radeberger SV 486 558 0 48 1044
4 2c Posekardt, Sven Gr. Niendorf 473 554 0 38 1027
5 3b Barsch, Rene BSV Seifersdorf 467 548 0 33 1015
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6 3a Haucke, Andreas Radeberger SV 471 538 0 34 1009
7 3c Bohm, Steffen Radeberger SV 446 538 0 31 984
8 3d Riger, Tino BSV Seifersdorf 423 554 0 30 977
9 4b Ludwig, Hendrik Schattenwdlfe 421 548 0 32 969
10 4a Hahnel, Torsten BSC Rabenstein 421 530 0 31 951
11 17b Bader, Jirgen SG Wichtshaus 398 548 0 29 946
12 4c Schmidt, Renaldo BSC Rabenstein 388 538 0 23 926
13 4d Diisel, Friedrich Strel. BG 376 536 0 17 912
14 16b Wegener, Frank SGE Hallberg-M 542 0 0 542
JMFU Freestyle Unltd Jun M
Pl Stn Name Verein Wid  Jgd 15 X GES.
1 20a Brimmerloh, Frieder 456 542 0 25 998
2 15a Ludwig, Pierre Schattenwolfe 352 516 0 19 868
AFBH(R) Bowhunt-Rec Erw F
Pl Stn Name Verein Wid  Jgd 15 X GES.
1 9c Hannig, Christine FC Puchheim 225 436 0 5 661
2 9a Hesse, Amke 223 434 0 8 657
3 9b Zschieche, Kathrin BSC Friedewald 200 426 0 5 626
4 18d Brimmerloh, Kirsten 164 414 0 2 578
510a Spickenbaum, Jutta BC Villingen 157 420 0 3 577
6 9d Gissemann, Kirstin Adw Berlin 181 380 0 6 561
7 18c Schneider, Heike BSC Sprockhdvel 167 378 0 4 545
8 10c WitschaR, Kati BSC Rabenstein 143 386 0 4 529
9 10b Schreiner-Schelhorn, Annette BSC Rabenstein 145 384 0 3 529
10 27d Fink, Conny 390 0 2 3%
11 10d Gebheim, Heike Gr. Niendorf 84 304 0 2 388
12 21b Hofheinz, Betty Bruchsaler BB 338 0 0 338
13 29a Schmitt, Doris 328 0 0 328
14 28d Posekardt, Christina Gr. Niendorf 33 90 0 0 123
AMBH(R) Bowhunt-Rec Erw M
Pl Stn Name Verein Wid  Jgd 15 X GES.
1 11a Schonstedt, Daniel HMA 290 482 0 8 772
2 19a Langer, Ronny FB Oberes Elbt 251 500 0 8 751
3 11b Schneider, Uwe BSC Sprockhdvel 264 470 0 8 734
4 13b Lohr, Edgar BSC Rabenstein 213 502 0 3 715
5 12¢ Kruse, Uwe BF N'sachsen 235 464 0 3 699
6 12d Schwartz, Torsten 234 462 0 2 69
7 13a Koch, Uwe FB Oberes Elbt 226 466 0 4 692
8 12b RUR, Florian BC Neubb. 237 452 0 2 689
9 11d Buckreil, Alexander BF Sonneberg 256 418 0 9 o674
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10 11c
11 19¢c
12 19b
13 12a
14 13c
15 13d
16 5d
17 19d
18 14a
19 5¢
20 14b
21 5b
22 6b
23 14d
24 17c
25 14c
26 22a
27 6c
28 27c
29 16d
30 6a
31 17d
32 22¢
33 6d
34 22b
35 20b
36 22d
37 ba

Pl Stn

1 7a
2 7Tb
3 24a
4 7d
5 Tc

Pl Stn

1 18a
2 16¢

Meyer, Jens BC Neubb.

Minch, Mike BSC Rabenstein

Schreiner-Schelhorn, Peter BSC Rabenstein

Lamprecht, Ralf FB Oberes Elbt

Spickenbaum, Ralf BC Villingen

VoR, Maik Stargarder BV

Witschal}, Michael BSC Rabenstein

Lichtenberger, Enrico FB Oberes Elbt

Priller, Stephan BF Sonneberg

Sambale, Bodo TSV Lindenb.

Rappsilber, Frank Adw Berlin

Maschel, Reinhard TSV Lindenb.

Weichwald, Michael

Mdiller, Ralf FB Oberes Elbt

Schulze, Thomas

Zschieche, Christian BSC Friedewald

Fischnaller, Werner BSV Peilstein

Jandt, Henry Gr. Niendorf

Kohler, Falk

Eggert, Frank

Graichen, Paul BSC Rabenstein

Gebheim, Jorg Gr. Niendorf

Meindl, Bernhard BSV Peilstein

Miiller, Michael FB Oberes Elbt

Gritze, Jens BSV Peilstein

Rtthard, Christoph FB Oberes Elbt

Starlinger, Helmut BSV Peilstein

Herngreen, Michael SG 1935 Kriftel
VMBH(R) Bowhunt-Rec Vet M

Name Verein

Schmidt, Bernd

Fuhrmann, Detlef FC Puchheim

Binder, Michael

Erdmann, Uwe Kanuclub Rehbr

Koth, Oswin 0SSV Zittau
JMBH(R) Bowhunt-Rec Jun M

Name Verein

Lermer, Marius BSC Rabenstein

Estermann, Julian

Kirchner, Tom BSC Rabenstein

3 23d
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261
197
227
243
195
195
140
152
177
140
157
140
133
152
138
156

112

135

89

104

146

412
466
414
397
426
414
452
434
404
432
404
418
408
388
396
374
496
362
466
448
310
354
434
326
318
308
276
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663
641
640
621
609
592
586
581
572
561
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541
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530
496
474
466
448
445
443
434
430
318
308
276
146



AMBH(C) Bowhunt-Com Erw M

Pl Stn Name Verein Wid  Jgd 15 X GES.
1 23a Rosenkranz, Ingo Ulzburg Arch 242 504 0 6 746
2 21a Praml, Thomas Bruchsaler BB 470 0 0 470

AFBU Bowhunter Unltd Erw F

Pl Stn Name Verein Wid  Jgd 15 X GES.

1 23b Dreller, Kathrin Bo-Se-Aue 337 524 0 10 861

AMBU Bowhunter Unltd Erw M

Pl Stn Name Verein Wid  Jgd 15 X GES.

1 26b Wirth, Christian FSV Gotha 476 552 0 41 1028

VMBU Bowhunter Unltd Vet M

Pl Stn Name Verein Wid  Jgd 15 X GES.

1 26¢ Fischer, Peter Stahl Unterw. 504 556 0 46 1060

JMBU Bowhunter Unltd Jun M

Pl Stn Name Verein Wid  Jgd 15 X GES.

1 26d Dreller, Leiv-Adrian Bo-Se-Aue 321 532 0 15 853

AFLB Longbow Erw F

Pl Stn Name Verein Wid  Jgd 15 X GES.
1 28a Rogge, Eileen BSC Rabenstein 155 356 0 1 511
2 28b Milanese, Elvira Ulzburg Arch 119 298 0 3 417
3 28c Scheinpflug, Susanne Take a bow 104 290 0 1 3%
4 18b Conrad, Ulrike BLSV Pfeilschn 380 0 0 380
5 21c Wappler, Isabelle Bruchsaler BB 288 0 0 288
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AMLB Longbow Erw M

Pl Stn Name

Pl Stn Name

Verein
1 25a Schmitt, Peter BSC Rabenstein
2 25b Herrmann, Lutz TSV Lindenb.
3 25d Scheinpflug, Uwe Take a bow
4 25¢ Jander, Uwe
5 24b Bock, Volker
6 24c Rieger, Bernd TSV Spandau
7 20d Weiher, Hendrik SV Greif GW
8 24d Prume, Soren BF Rathenow
9 20c Bachmann, Dieter BLSV Pfeilschn
10 21d Wappler, Patrick Bruchsaler BB
VFLB Longbow Vet F
Verein
1 29b Lose, Roswitha
2 27b Koth, Gudrun 0SSV Zittau
3 27a Herzberg, Christina TSV Lindenb.
VMLB Longbow Vet M
Verein

Pl Stn Name

1 8a Lippek, Jurgen
2 8c Fawier, Arnold
3 8b Lose, Bernd

Pl Stn Name

BLSV Pfeilschn

Pl Stn Name

4 8d Matzen, Heiko Sauerlander BV
JMLB Longbow Jun M
Verein
1 15b Prume, Benedikt BF Rathenow
AMHB Historical Bow Erw M
Verein
TSV Lindenb.

1 15¢ Gesch, Bernd
2 15d Koschoreck, Lutz
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